# L15000095400

Office Use Only



000273482000

06/01/15--01011--004 \*\*125.00



SCORE MAY BY STATE

6 (2.02.0%) ·

10 3 11 B

## **COVER LETTER**

	a. Widi, MD, Consultants in	n Neurologie	eal Surgery, LLC	
••	Name of L	imited Liabi	lity Company	
sed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) a	are submitted	I for filing.	
urn all corres	pondence concerning this n	natter to the	following:	
Jorge L. De	oimeadios			
		Name of	Person	
CNSGroup	Management, LLC			
		Firm/Co	ompany	
10101 S. D	Dixie Highway			
· · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Addı	ress	
Miami, FL	33156			
		City/State ar	nd Zip Code	
jdoimeadios	<u> </u>	100	1	· ,
			annual report notificat	ion)
information c	concerning this matter, plea	se call:		
Jorge Doim			456-4107	
Na			Daytime Telephon	ne Number
s a check for	the following amount:			
iling Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certif	ied Copy	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Gabriel A  Gabriel A  Gabriel A  Gabriel A  Gabriel A  Gabriel A  Sed Articles of the corres  Jorge L. Do  CNSGroup  10101 S. D  Miami, FL  jdoimeadios  information of C  Jorge Doime  Na	Name of L  sed Articles of Organization and fee(s) a  urn all correspondence concerning this in  Jorge L. Doimeadios  CNSGroup Management, LLC  10101 S. Dixie Highway  Miami, FL 33156  jdoimeadios@thecnsgroup.net  E-mail address: (to be use information concerning this matter, plea at (	Gabriel A. Widi, MD, Consultants in Neurologic Name of Limited Liabil sed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted urn all correspondence concerning this matter to the Jorge L. Doimeadios    Name of Consultants of Concerning this matter to the Jorge L. Doimeadios   Name of Concerning this matter to the Jorge L. Doimeadios   Name of Concerning Management, LLC	Gabriel A. Widi, MD, Consultants in Neurological Surgery, LLC  Name of Limited Liability Company  sed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  urn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:  Jorge L. Doimeadios  Name of Person  CNSGroup Management, LLC  Firm/Company  10101 S. Dixie Highway  Address  Miami, FL 33156  City/State and Zip Code  jdoimeadios@thecnsgroup.net  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notificat information concerning this matter, please call:  Jorge Doimeadios  Name of Person  Area Code  \$156-4107  Daytime Telephon  is a check for the following amount:  Filing Fee  \$155.00 Filing Fee &

# Mailing Address

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

# Street Address

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

# ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Gabriel A. Widi, MD, Consultants in Neurological (Must end with the words "Limited Liab		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of	of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
	10101 S. Dixie Highway Miami, FL 33156	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Re (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registanother business entity with an active Florida registration.)		
The name and the Florida street address of the registered agen	t are:	The second
,	는 19 전 19	ti ti
The name and the Florida street address of the registered agen  Antonio R. Prats, MD  Nan  10101 S. Dixie Highway	AHASSET &	
The name and the Florida street address of the registered agen  Antonio R. Prats, MD  Nam  10101 S. Dixie Highway  Florida street address (P.O.)	D. Box NOT acceptable)	
The name and the Florida street address of the registered agen  Antonio R. Prats, MD  Nam  10101 S. Dixie Highway  Florida street address (P.O.  Miami, FL 33156	AHASSET &	

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager MGR	ANTONIO R. PRATS, MD
MOR	10101 S. DIXIE HIGHWAY
	MIAMI, FL 33156
	<u> </u>
MGR	GEORGE C. IBARS, MD
	10101 S. DIXIE HIGHWAY
	MIAMI, FL 33156
MGR	JOSEPH A. TRAINA, MD
	10101 S. DIXIE HIGHWAY
	MIAMI, FL 33156
MCD	ALLANIM JORGE MD
MGR	ALLAN M. JORGE, MD 10101 S. DIXIE HIGHWAY
	MIAMI, FL 33156
E V: Effective date, if other than the ective date is listed, the date must filling.) the date inserted in this block does	to date of filing:
E V: Effective date, if other than the ective date is listed, the date must of filing.) the date inserted in this block does ment's effective date on the Depart	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not b
of filing.)	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not b
E V: Effective date, if other than the ective date is listed, the date must of filing.) the date inserted in this block does ment's effective date on the Depart E VI: Other provisions, if any.	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not b
E V: Effective date, if other than the ective date is listed, the date must of filing.) the date inserted in this block does ment's effective date on the Depart E VI: Other provisions, if any.	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not b
E V: Effective date, if other than the ective date is listed, the date must of filing.) the date inserted in this block does ment's effective date on the Depart E VI: Other provisions, if any.  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be ment of State's records.
E V: Effective date, if other than the ective date is listed, the date must of filing.) the date inserted in this block does ment's effective date on the Depart E VI: Other provisions, if any.  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be ment of State's records.  The applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be ment of State's records.
E V: Effective date, if other than the ective date is listed, the date must of filing.) the date inserted in this block does ment's effective date on the Depart E VI: Other provisions, if any.  REOUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of (In accordance with extensive date)	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be ment of State's records.  The amember of an authorized representative of a member. The section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this documents.
E V: Effective date, if other than the ective date is listed, the date must of filing.) the date inserted in this block does ment's effective date on the Depart E VI: Other provisions, if any.  REOUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of (In accordance with constitutes an affirm	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be ment of State's records.  The amember of an authorized representative of a member. The section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this documentation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.
E V: Effective date, if other than the ective date is listed, the date must of filing.) the date inserted in this block does ment's effective date on the Depart E VI: Other provisions, if any.  REOUIRED SIGNATURE:  X  Signature of (In accordance with constitutes an affirm I am aware that any constitutes a third of the signature	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be ment of State's records.  Ta member or an authorized representative of a member. In section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document mation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. If false information submitted in a document to the Department of State legree felony as provided for in s.817.155. F.S.)
E V: Effective date, if other than the ective date is listed, the date must of filing.) the date inserted in this block does ment's effective date on the Depart E VI: Other provisions, if any.  REOUIRED SIGNATURE:  X  Signature of (In accordance with constitutes an affirm I am aware that any constitutes a third of the signature	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be ment of State's records.  Ta member or an authorized representative of a member. In section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document mation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. If false information submitted in a document to the Department of State legree felony as provided for in s.817.155. F.S.)
E V: Effective date, if other than the ective date is listed, the date must filing.) the date inserted in this block does nent's effective date on the Depart E VI: Other provisions, if any.  REOUIRED SIGNATURE:  X  Signature of (In accordance with constitutes an affirm I am aware that any constitutes a third of the signature of	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be ment of State's records.  The amember of an authorized representative of a member. In section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document mation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. It false information submitted in a document to the Department of State degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)
E V: Effective date, if other than the ctive date is listed, the date must f filing.) the date inserted in this block does nent's effective date on the Depart E VI: Other provisions, if any.  REOUIRED SIGNATURE:  X  Signature of (In accordance with constitutes an affirm I am aware that any constitutes a third of the constitutes at th	a member or an authorized representative of a member. In section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this documentation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. If a false information submitted in a document to the Department of State legree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)  Typed or printed name of signee
E V: Effective date, if other than the ctive date is listed, the date must filing.) the date inserted in this block does ment's effective date on the Depart E VI: Other provisions, if any.  Signature of (In accordance with constitutes an affirm I am aware that any constitutes a third of the constitutes at third of the constitutes at t	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be ment of State's records.  The amember of an authorized representative of a member. In section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document mation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. It false information submitted in a document to the Department of State degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)